MR0A08BCYS35R
Part Number MR0A08BCYS35R
Manufacturer EverSpin Technologies, Inc.
Description IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 44TSOP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets MR0A08BCYS35R.pdf
MR0A08BCYS35R Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MR0A08BCYS35R
Manufacturer Part Number MR0A08BCYS35R Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer EverSpin Technologies, Inc. Description IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 44TSOP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 3.6 V Supplier Device Package 44-TSOP2 (10.2x18.4)
Speed 35ns Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 44-TSOP (0.400", 10.16mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Memory Type Non-Volatile
Memory Size 1Mb (128K x 8) Memory Format RAM
Interface Parallel
EverSpin Technologies, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MR0A08BCYS35R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MR0A08BCYS35R
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MR0A16ACMA35 IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 48FBGA Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A16ACYS35R IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 44TSOP Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR09 BASEBOARD PROBE FLIR 500 pcs
MR0A08BSO35R IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 32SOIC Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A08BCSO35 IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 32SOIC Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A08BMA35 IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 48FBGA Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A08BCSO35R IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 32SOIC Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A08BSO35 IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 32SOIC Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR09-REF2-457 MR09-REF2-457 USI USI 1772 pcs
MR085E106MAA CAP CER 10UF 50V Z5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MR0A08BCMA35 IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 48FBGA Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A16ACMA35R IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 48FBGA Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A08BYS35R IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 44TSOP Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR085E685MAA CAP CER 6.8UF 50V Z5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MR0A08BYS35 IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 44TSOP Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A08BCMA35R IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 48FBGA Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR085E106ZAA CAP CER 10UF 50V Z5U RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
MR0A08BMA35R IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 48FBGA Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A16ACYS35 IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 44TSOP Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
MR0A08BCYS35 IC MRAM 1MBIT 35NS 44TSOP Everspin Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MR0A08BCYS35R Details PDF